
MINIMUM INVOICE: $50.00 net

PRICES: All prices are each.

Taxes extra as applicable

F.O.B. : Our plant, stocking warehouse.

PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30 days.

OTHER TERMS: The "General Terms and Conditions" apply to all orders.

 1-888-399-CCTF (2283)

HALIFAX SALES OFFICE

PHONE 

902-466-CCTF (2283)

GENERAL NOTES

905-335-5320

FAX

905-335-3140

TOLL FREE

4151 North Service Road

Unit #2

Burlington, ON L7L 4X6

PHONE

#4 – 480 Audley Boulevard

Delta, BC V3M 5S4

BRITISH COLUMBIA 

1-800-661-3633 1-866-540-6177

780-463-8700

FAX

780-463-7433

TOLL FREE

QUEBEC

TOLL FREE

PHONE

 PRICE SCHEDULE: 

A-2021

April 8

ALBERTA 
5407 – 53

rd
 Avenue NW

Edmonton, AB T6B 3G2

WELDING     

FITTINGS
2021

Subject to change                        

without notice.

EFFECTIVE:

1-888-399-CCTF (2283)

ONTARIO                    

TOLL FREE

FAX

604-540-2836

PHONE

604-540-6177
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NPS DN lbs lbs lbs lbs lbs

1/2 15 0.20 -- 0.08 0.25 0.10

3/4 20 0.30 -- 0.08 0.25 0.10

1 25 0.40 0.25 0.25 0.63 0.20

1-1/4 32 0.50 0.38 0.33 1.3 0.30

1-1/2 40 0.75 0.50 0.47 1.5 0.40

2 50 1.5 0.9 0.78 2.0 0.60

2-1/2 65 3.0 1.7 1.7 4.0 0.90

3 80 4.5 3.0 2.3 6.0 1.4

3-1/2 90 6.2 4.0 3.0 8.0 2.5

4 100 8.5 6.0 4.3 10 3.0

5 125 14 9.5 7.3 16 4.5

6 150 23 16 12 24 7.2

8 200 45 31 23 45 12

10 250 78 55 39 74 18

12 300 118 78 59 126 17

14 350 147 104 74 159 33

16 400 202 118 101 220 42

18 450 256 148 128 295 55

20 500 310 210 155 363 68

24 600 446 288 223 515 96

79

79

130

105

579.11

894.68

896.8112 x 8

10 x 8

9.4

9.4

22

21

44

41

173.19

307.30

302.40

559.82

87.71

79.63

173.19

250x200

250x150

300x250

300x200

10 x 6

12 x 10

100x65

100x50

150x100

150x80

200x150

100x100

4 x 3

4 x 2-1/2

4 x 2

6 x 4

6.0

5.2

42.78

43.82

46.82

6 x 3

8 x 6

8 x 4

24.21

25.90

26.16

27.12

9.5

57.29

2.0

3.5

3.5

3 x 2

57.08

65x40

66.97 5.1

1.7

2.2

2.1

2.0

50x20

65x50

50x40

50x32

3 x 2-1/2

NPS DN

3 x 1-1/2

50x252 x 1

2 x 3/4

2-1/2 x 2

2-1/2 x 1-1/2

80x65

80x50

80x40

100x80 75.23

NPS DN
lbs

Nominal Pipe Size

1-1/2 x 1 40x25

2 x 1-1/2

2 x 1-1/4

Price lbs

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

Standard Wall Reducing Tees ASTM A-234

1387.77

45° Elbows 

Long Radius

337.17

819.07

955.92

1184.17

45.99

75.77

Nominal Pipe Size
Price

146.28

176.59

18.91

52.80

24.79

41.83

22.65

17.59

12.26

16.58

Price

17.50

20.35

22.25

1342.94

2984.64

4234.68

5255.03

297.34

502.67

775.91

1009.02

120.19

73.97

135.82

146.96

2336.80

Price

14.58

14.58

18.33

20.98

23.93

20.92

41.77

48.72

800.74

1009.25

17.40

49.56

27.25

50.98

1413.97

1822.89

67.44

144.27

253.80

440.20

6.09

6.18

8.42

14.84

Price

4.52

4.88

4.96

1301.39

1568.43

1964.95

2875.67

216.71

429.43

657.24

1026.26

97.60

46.95

133.91

118.52

3147.21

Price

--

--

13.60

16.77

17.50

16.58

24.15

29.07

933.39

1307.66

22.35

75.52

38.89

80.08

1918.86

2363.96

101.34

216.77

389.73

560.69

6.09

6.81

9.43

16.65

Price

5.72

5.83

5.95

Weld Caps

ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

ASTM A-234

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings

Standard Wall

Short Radius
Straight Tees

Nominal 

Pipe Size

90° Elbows

Long Radius
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156

154

152

81

126

123

117

69

85

84

82

60

80

75

72

28

64

61

60

13.25

17.75

0.89

0.82

0.75

1.8

2 x 1

2 x 3/4

50x25

50x20

15

13

32

30

183.52

189.71

4.4

4.3

9.0

8.5

8.1

7.3

21

17

72.99

114.48

73.54

95.57

94.97

298.71

118.94

127.37

169.72

250x150

250x100

250x100 227.42

300x250

10 x 4

12 x 10

12 x 8 300x200

150x65

150x50

200x150

200x125

200x100

200x80

250x200

8 x 3

10 x 8

10 x 6

10 x 50.47

0.44

1.10

0.94

0.37

0.34

0.58

0.50

0.25

0.30

0.30

0.39

14.13

18.39

8.68

9.04

10.85

20.06

6.44

6.71

6.04

6.09

40x20

40x15

20x15

25x20

25x15

32x25

1-1/2 x 1-1/4

1-1/2 x 1

50x40

50x32

32x20

32x15

40x32

40x25

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

ASTM A-234Standard Wall Concentric Reducers

1 x 3/4

3/4 x 1/2

NPS DN

5.11

5.85

3 x 2-1/2

3 x 2

Nominal Pipe Size
Price

NPS DN

1 x 1/2

1-1/4 x 1

1-1/2 x 3/4

1-1/2 x 1/2

Nominal Pipe Size

2 x 1/2

2-1/2 x 2

2-1/2 x 1-1/2

2-1/2 x 1-1/4

2-1/2 x 1

2 x 1-1/2

2 x 1-1/4

1-1/4 x 3/4

1-1/4 x 1/2

3 x 1-1/2

3 x 1-1/4

3 x 1

4 x 3

4 x 2-1/2

4 x 2

4 x 1-1/2

5 x 4

160

65x25

80x65

80x50

80x40

50x15

65x50

65x40

65x32

6 x 4

6 x 3

5 x 3

5 x 2-1/2

5 x 2

6 x 5

125x50

150x125

100x50

100x40

125x100

125x80

23.31

14.11

14.28

21.20

22.86

125x65

80x32

80x25

100x80

100x65

44.98

3.4

3.3

46.11

57.70

49.56

61.24

66.50

2.9

lbs

6 x 2-1/2

6 x 2

8 x 6

8 x 5

8 x 4

1.7

1.6

1.4

2.6

35.55

26.47

15.25

16.08

21.49

22.07

2.6

2.4

2.3

2.1

3.1

12 x 6

14 x 12

23.50

23.70

3.0

3.0

150x80

150x100

3.6

5.3

5.1

4.6

74.92

95.98

1801.30

2912.10

2968.05

2988.00

3689.00

4128.31

14 x 10

14 x 8

14 x 6

16 x 14

16 x 12

16 x 10

16 x 8

18 x 16

18 x 14

18 x 12

18 x 10

20 x 18

20 x 16

20 x 14

24 x 20

24 x 18

24 x 16

24 x 14

300x150

350x300

350x250

350x200

350x150

400x350

400x300

400x250

400x200

450x400

450x350

450x300

450x250

500x400

500x350

20 x 12

20 x 10

24 x 12

3.8

600x500

600x450

500x450

2205.69

2515.86

2712.24 110

104

165

281.78

403.63

416.23

448.84

Price lbs

685.44

465.53

468.94

600x300

600x400

600x350

500x300

500x250

1646.48

1935.40

1965.71

644.78

875.53

1479.82

1523.58
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6 x 3 150x80 116.66 4.6

24 x 14 600x350 3768.90 1546 x 4 150x100 81.26 5.1

24 x 16 600x400 3230.06 1566 x 5 150x125 75.95 5.3

24 x 18 600x450 3045.03 1605 x 2 125x50 113.26 3.3

24 x 20 600x500 2642.49 1655 x 2-1/2 125x65 82.29 3.4

20 x 10 500x250 2353.37 1045 x 3 125x80 82.29 3.6

20 x 12 500x300 2038.01 1105 x 4 125x100 60.98 3.8

20 x 14 500x350 1926.66 1174 x 1-1/2 100x40 122.29 2.9

20 x 16 500x400 1853.92 1234 x 2 100x50 47.10 3.0

20 x 18 500x450 1742.31 1264 x 2-1/2 100x65 46.22 3.0

18 x 10 450x250 1990.80 814 x 3 100x80 34.48 3.1

18 x 12 450x300 1609.00 823 x 1 80x25 94.06 2.1

18 x 14 450x350 1497.38 843 x 1-1/4 80x32 73.25 2.3

18 x 16 450x400 1385.72 853 x 1-1/2 80x40 31.36 2.4

16 x 8 400x200 1313.83 693 x 2 80x50 27.00 2.6

16 x 10 400x250 1035.04 723 x 2-1/2 80x65 25.32 2.6

16 x 12 400x300 735.42 752-1/2 x 1 65x25 100.18 1.4

16 x 14 400x350 729.14 802-1/2 x 1-1/4 65x32 43.54 1.6

14 x 6 350x150 916.00 602-1/2 x 1-1/2 65x40 21.92 1.7

14 x 8 350x200 752.09 602-1/2 x 2 65x50 20.65 1.8

14 x 10 350x250 534.23 612 x 1/2 50x15 POA 0.75

14 x 12 350x300 510.93 642 x 3/4 50x20 57.47 0.82

12 x 6 300x150 516.32 282 x 1 50x25 17.92 0.89

12 x 8 300x200 385.41 302 x 1-1/4 50x32 15.95 0.94

12 x 10 300x250 267.94 322 x 1-1/2 50x40 14.10 1.10

10 x 4 250x100 425.55 131-1/2 x 1/2 40x15 22.87 0.44

10 x 5 250x100 351.45 151-1/2 x 3/4 40x20 17.65 0.47

10 x 6 250x150 262.42 171-1/2 x 1 40x25 13.00 0.50

10 x 8 250x200 163.30 211-1/2 x 1-1/4 40x32 8.63 0.58

418.65 7.31-1/4 x 1/2 32x15 38.92 0.34

1-1/4 x 3/4 32x20 18.50 0.37

8 x 3 200x80

144.54 8.5

8 x 4 200x100 171.07 8.1

1-1/4 x 1 32x25 11.13 0.39 8 x 5 200x125

0.30

204.09 4.4

1 x 3/4 25x20 9.42 0.30

103.62 9.0

290.19 4.3

3/4 x 1/2 20x15 8.63 0.25

Nominal Pipe Size

1 x 1/2 25x15

6 x 2-1/2

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

Standard Wall Eccentric Reducers ASTM A-234

Nominal Pipe Size
Price lbs

NPS

13.43

DN
Price lbs

150x65

NPS DN

8 x 6 200x150

6 x 2 150x50
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NPS DN lbs lbs lbs lbs lbs

1/2 15 0.20 -- 0.15 0.34 0.10

3/4 20 0.30 -- 0.16 0.44 0.10

1 25 0.50 0.65 0.28 0.80 0.20

1-1/4 32 0.70 0.70 0.44 1.6 0.40

1-1/2 40 1.00 0.75 0.6 2.0 0.50

2 50 2.0 1.5 1.05 3.0 0.80

2-1/2 65 4.0 2.3 1.9 5.7 1.0

3 80 6.0 3.8 3.1 7.7 2.0

3-1/2 90 8.5 5.5 4.8 10 2.8

4 100 12 7.8 5.9 14 3.5

5 125 20 14 10 23 5.8

6 150 32 23 17 38 9.2

8 200 68 46 34 67 15

10 250 112 71 53 110 25

12 300 150 100 74 165 35

14 350 192 132 95 225 43

16 400 258 160 131 265 54

18 450 326 194 170 358 73

20 500 420 280 205 450 90

24 600 606 370 295 625 127

3151.43

4383.77

590.05

964.58

1485.28

1885.52

23.57

80.27

46.11

7.88

7.78

8.45

10.11

ASTM A-234Extra Heavy Wall Reducing Tees

2.8 4 x 2

DN NPS

13

2 x 1-1/2

2.8 240.65 33

100x50

DN

1-1/2 x 1 40x25 34.55 2.4 4 x 2-1/2 100x65

ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

4 x 3 100x80 119.95 14

3 x 1-1/2 80x40 86.29 6.3

1333.22 148

12 x 8 300x200 1371.29 148

3 x 2 80x50 74.18 6.5 12 x 10 300x250

100

3 x 2-1/2 80x65 122.78 7.5 10 x 6 250x150 877.25 98

2-1/2 x 1-1/2 65x40 75.19 4.4

507.33 65

2-1/2 x 2 65x50 70.63 4.5 513.68 60

55.71 2.6 8 x 6 200x150

Nominal Pipe Size

250x200 872.4510 x 8

8 x 4 100x100

50x25 43.07 2.7

130.34

250.74

50x32 6 x 4 150x100

6 x 3 150x80

50x40 37.01

32

2 x 1-1/4

2 x 1

40.77

112.38 13

lbs

680.15

Extra Heavy Wall

Price

19.68

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings

Price

2 x 3/4 50x20

Nominal Pipe Size
Price

2738.53 POA

599.70

343.30

lbs
NPS

1015.92

4827.74 POA 7604.24

45° Elbows 

Long Radius

Price

3105.56 POA 5798.18

1016.19

36.73

27.85

19.07

719.21 184.00

400.74 238.96

418.16

4334.82 921.00

256.95

1863.26 1978.86 3175.99 811.19

1464.76 1653.99 2691.57 495.09

868.33 1215.59 1302.67

108.73454.56

55.32

105.40

169.39 208.57 227.39 67.46

118.13 180.22 189.4786.64

109.70

60.63105.56 POA 306.38

72.36 103.07

30.44 47.03 65.06

73.09

21.49

30.57 61.83

13.84 23.95

20.92

29.88 19.18

10.82 21.90 29.0111.92

11.88

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

ASTM A-234

Price

Nominal 

Pipe Size

90° Elbows
Straight Tees Weld Caps

Long Radius Short Radius

20.75

Price

9.41 -- 21.51 20.75

8.58 --

Price

21.51

20.15

10.20 19.68 28.55 21.18

9.61 21.51
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6 x 3 150x80 81.33 8.8

24 x 14 600x350 POA 1916 x 4 150x100 68.29 11.0

24 x 16 600x400 POA 1946 x 5 150x125 65.46 12.0

24 x 18 600x450 POA 1985 x 2 125x50 POA 5.3

24 x 20 600x500 POA 2055 x 2-1/2 125x65 POA 5.5

20 x 10 500x250 POA 1445 x 3 125x80 62.27 5.8

20 x 12 500x300 POA 1495 x 4 125x100 56.00 6.5

20 x 14 500x350 POA 1534 x 1-1/2 100x40 62.82 4.3

20 x 16 500x400 POA 1584 x 2 100x50 35.67 4.5

20 x 18 500x450 POA 1654 x 2-1/2 100x65 34.40 4.6

18 x 10 450x250 POA 1124 x 3 100x80 31.87 4.8

18 x 12 450x300 POA 1153 x 1 80x25 58.52 2.5

18 x 14 450x350 POA 1173 x 1-1/4 80x32 55.71 2.6

18 x 16 450x400 POA 1193 x 1-1/2 80x40 27.46 2.7

16 x 8 400x200 POA 893 x 2 80x50 19.87 2.8

16 x 10 400x250 POA 953 x 2-1/2 80x65 21.26 2.6

16 x 12 400x300 POA 1012-1/2 x 1 65x25 56.54 1.6

16 x 14 400x350 POA 1062-1/2 x 1-1/4 65x32 29.75 1.8

14 x 6 350x150 POA 612-1/2 x 1-1/2 65x40 19.66 2.0

14 x 8 350x200 POA 612-1/2 x 2 65x50 18.35 2.3

14 x 10 350x250 POA 622 x 1/2 50x15 48.15 0.9

14 x 12 350x300 POA 752 x 3/4 50x20 37.78 0.9

12 x 6 300x150 475.48 342 x 1 50x25 15.60 0.9

12 x 8 300x200 273.16 362 x 1-1/4 50x32 11.74 1.0

12 x 10 300x250 267.44 392 x 1-1/2 50x40 11.94 1.2

10 x 4 250x100 352.45 231-1/2 x 1/2 40x15 30.71 0.52

10 x 5 250x100 POA 251-1/2 x 3/4 40x20 28.29 0.55

10 x 6 250x150 187.59 281-1/2 x 1 40x25 9.89 0.61

10 x 8 250x200 186.01 301-1/2 x 1-1/4 40x32 9.59 0.66

8 x 3 200x80 365.13 151-1/4 x 1/2 32x15 49.06 0.42

8 x 4 200x100 119.83 171-1/4 x 3/4 32x20 22.76 0.46

8 x 5 200x125 126.85 171-1/4 x 1 32x25 12.52 0.49

8 x 6 200x150 113.98 191 x 1/2 25x15 8.60 0.33

231.75 8.3

1 x 3/4 25x20 7.13 0.36 6 x 2 150x50 245.06 7.8

DN NPS DN

3/4 x 1/2 20x15 6.79 0.25 6 x 2-1/2 150x65

Extra Heavy Wall Concentric Reducers ASTM A-234

Nominal Pipe Size
Price lbs

Nominal Pipe Size
Price lbs

NPS

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28
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6 x 3 150x80 134.67 8.8

24 x 14 600x350 POA 1916 x 4 150x100 104.41 11.0

24 x 16 600x400 POA 1946 x 5 150x125 108.30 12.0

24 x 18 600x450 POA 1985 x 2 125x50 POA 5.3

24 x 20 600x500 POA 2055 x 2-1/2 125x65 POA 5.5

20 x 10 500x250 POA 1445 x 3 125x80 114.07 5.8

20 x 12 500x300 POA 1495 x 4 125x100 111.73 6.5

20 x 14 500x350 POA 1534 x 1-1/2 100x40 194.33 4.3

20 x 16 500x400 POA 1584 x 2 100x50 64.75 4.5

20 x 18 500x450 POA 1654 x 2-1/2 100x65 58.99 4.6

18 x 10 450x250 POA 1124 x 3 100x80 44.68 4.8

18 x 12 450x300 POA 1153 x 1 80x25 POA 2.5

18 x 14 450x350 POA 1173 x 1-1/4 80x32 103.37 2.6

18 x 16 450x400 POA 1193 x 1-1/2 80x40 44.63 2.7

16 x 8 400x200 POA 893 x 2 80x50 29.13 2.8

16 x 10 400x250 POA 953 x 2-1/2 80x65 30.49 2.6

16 x 12 400x300 POA 1012-1/2 x 1 65x25 95.98 1.6

16 x 14 400x350 POA 1062-1/2 x 1-1/4 65x32 45.94 1.8

14 x 6 350x150 POA 612-1/2 x 1-1/2 65x40 25.70 2.0

14 x 8 350x200 POA 612-1/2 x 2 65x50 26.22 2.3

14 x 10 350x250 POA 622 x 1/2 50x15 POA 0.9

14 x 12 350x300 POA 752 x 3/4 50x20 63.96 0.9

12 x 6 300x150 536.42 342 x 1 50x25 28.74 0.9

12 x 8 300x200 472.56 362 x 1-1/4 50x32 20.35 1.0

23

12 x 10 300x250 402.61 392 x 1-1/2 50x40 18.12 1.2

250x100 POA 25

1-1/2 x 1/2 40x15 49.36 0.52 10 x 4 250x100 POA

16.42 0.66

250x150 339.15 28

1-1/2 x 3/4 40x20 32.73 0.55 10 x 5

1-1/4 x 1/2 32x15 POA 0.42

1-1/2 x 1 40x25 18.17 0.61

1-1/2 x 1-1/4 40x32

196.75 17

10 x 8 250x200 276.50 30

POA 15

1-1/4 x 3/4 32x20 37.01 0.46 8 x 4 200x100

1-1/4 x 1 32x25 15.86 0.49

POA 7.8

1 x 1/2 25x15 14.82 0.33 168.21 19

14.13 0.36 6 x 2 150x50

8 x 5 POA 17200x125

8 x 3 200x80

10 x 6

6 x 2-1/2 150x65

8 x 6 200x150

POA 8.3

Nominal Pipe Size
Price lbs

NPS DN NPS DN

Nominal Pipe Size
Price lbs

1 x 3/4 25x20

Carbon Steel Welding Fittings ANSI B 16.9 / ANSI B 16.28

Extra Heavy Wall Eccentric Reducers ASTM A-234

3/4 x 1/2 20x15 13.93 0.25
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